
Calendar of Auction Events 

May 
Saturday, May 17 Wild Wild WES 
Monday, May 19 1806 2nd Grade Outing to Bel Mateo Bowl 
Monday, May 19 1610 Taco Monday Lunch in the WES Garden 
Tuesday, May 20 1803 Gelato and Pottery with the Kindergarten Team 

Fri, May 23 - Mon, May 26 1105 (Bottle)Rock this Memorial Day Weekend in Healdsburg 
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day 

Thursday, May 29 1601 TK End-of-Year Party 

June 
Sunday, June 1 1019 Baby Goat Yoga and Playtime 

Monday, June 2 1812 ELA Ice Cream Party  
Wednesday, June 4 1808 4th Grade Scavenger Hunt Hike & Buck's Treat 

1809 
1810 

Wed, Jun 4 - Sat, Jun 7 1513 Moana Jr. Operetta VIP Voyager Pass  
Friday, June 6 1802 TK Pajama Party 

Fri, June 6 - Sun, June 8 1110 Dads' Downieville Mountain Biking Excursion 
Saturday, June 7 1602 Kindergarten Celebration & Scavenger Hunt Adventure 

Tuesday, June 10 1608 5th Grade Dive Into Summer Party 
Wednesday, June 11 1607 4th Grade End-of-Year Pool Party 

Friday, June 13 Last Day of School 
Friday, June 13 1604 2nd Grade Splash into Summer 
Friday, June 13 1606 3rd Grade End-of-Year Party 
Friday, June 13 1511 8th Grade Graduation Reserved Parking Spots 

Saturday, June 14 1018 Woodside Co-ed Adult Softballpalooza 

July 
Sunday, July 13 1515 Coastal Rocky Reef Foraging Morning 

August 
Thursday, August 14 1014 Golden Hour in the WES Garden 

Sat, Aug 16 or Sun, Aug 17 1811 Bel Mateo Bowling with the 5th Grade Team 
Sunday, August 17 1603 Back-to-School Party for Incoming 2nd Graders 
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Tuesday, August 19 1609 Welcome to 7th Grade Pool Party 

Wednesday, August 20 First Day of School  
Wednesday, August 20 1605 Back-to-School Pool Party for Incoming 3rd Graders 

Tuesday, August 26 1204 Parents' Back-to-School Coffee and Champagne Social 
Thursday, August 28 1215 Holistic Yoga & Astrology Experience 

Thursday, August 28 Back to School Night 

September 
Monday, September 1 Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 3 1816 Shakes and Stories at Buck's 
Friday, September 5 1208 Stephanie Breitbard Fine Arts Gallery Tour and Lunch 

Saturday, September 6 1017 Wood-Sideways Wine Tour 
Friday, September 12 PTA Back-to-School BBQ 

Fri, Sept 19 or Fri, Sept 26 1217 Wunderlich to Alice's Day Hike 
Saturday, September 13 1503 Back-to-School Family Pool Party 

Sunday, September 14 1205 Moms' Yoga & Brunch 
Thursday, September 18 1212 Authentic French Dinner Under the Stars 
Saturday, September 20 1201 Woodside Glens Wild West Wandering Dinner 

Sunday, September 21 1403 Woodside's Tennis Titans Take Stanford 
Sunday, September 21 1506 Families of Littles Party in the Park 

Tuesday, September 23 Teacher Work Day 
Saturday, September 27 1004 Illusion: An Evening of Magic & Intrigue 

October 
Sunday, October 5 1206 Flower Arranging at Whearley & Co. 
Sunday, October 5 1611 Pre-Teen Makeup Workshop 

Saturday, October 11 1003 Crawfish & King Cake Soiree 2.0 
Tuesday, October 14 Minimum Day 

Tuesday, October 14 1612 Jean Jacket Decorating Party with Olivia and Evie 
Tuesday, October 14 1613 Grand Slam Baseball Clinic with Coach Garrett 

Wednesday, October 15 Minimum Day 
Wednesday, October 15 1614 Minimum Day Flag Football Playtime 
Wednesday, October 15 1801 Pickleball Clinic with Ms. Jones and Mr. Hurley 

Thursday, October 16 1216 Let's Go BOO-zing 
Thursday, October 23 Minimum Day 

Thursday, October 23 1615 Score a Goal with Olsi and Cora 
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Thursday, October 23 1616 Tween Yoga Workshop: Cultivating Mindfulness and 

   Inner Strength 
Friday, October 24 Minimum Day 

Friday, October 24 1617 An Afternoon at Topgolf with CJ & Ethan 
Friday, October 24 1512 Tour at Silicon Valley Elite Manufacturing 

Saturday, October 25 1001 LIVE: Alice in Woodsideland  
Friday, October 31 1510 Halloween Night Glens Parking Spots 

November 
Saturday, November 8 1203 Big Lebowski Bowling Tournament 

Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day 
Thursday, November 13 1207 Soul-Filling Hike and Lunch 

Friday, November 21 Teacher Work Day 
Fri, Nov 21 - Sun, Nov 23 5 LIVE: Save a Horse, Ride a Race Car 
Mon, Nov 24 - Fri, Nov 28 Thanksgiving Holiday  

December 
Friday, December 5 1505 Kids' Holiday Pajama Party Movie Night 

Saturday, December 6 1005 Woodside-Style Bar Trivia Party 
Saturday, December 6 1618 Holiday Party for Incoming 5th Grade Girls 

Sunday, December 7 1502 Gingerbread Wonderland Family Holiday Party 
Saturday, December 13 1214 Holiday Cookie Baking Afternoon 

Friday, December 19 Minimum Day 
Fri, Dec 22 - Fri, Jan 2 Winter Holiday 

January 
Monday, January 5 Teacher Work Day 

Monday, January 19 MLK Holiday  
Fri, Jan 16 - Mon, Jan 19 1108 Ski MLK Weekend at Deer Valley 

Saturday, January 24 1507 K1 Racing Adventure 
1508 

February 
Sunday, February 1 1210 Learn to Make Focaccia Like an Italian 

Mon, Feb 16 - Fri, Feb 20 Winter Break / Ski Week 
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Saturday, February 28 1501 Family Lunar New Year Festival: Year of the Horse 
Saturday, February 28 1202 Initech: The Woodside Branch 

March 
Saturday, March 7 1401 Sweat & Sip: Orangetheory and Buck's Happy Hour 

Friday, March 13 Teacher Work Day 
Thur, Mar 12 - Sun, Mar 15 1106 Mother/Daughter San Diego Beach Getaway 

Saturday, March 14 1619 How Do YOU Catch a Leprechaun? 
Thursday, March 19 Minimum Day 

Friday, March 20 Minimum Day 
Thur, Mar 19 - Sun, Mar 22 7 LIVE: Napa Uncorked 

Friday, March 21 1504 Boogie Nights Dance Party 

Friday, March 27 1404 Hyrox Woodside 2026: Train & Compete (Final Race) 
Friday, March 27 1509 Mom/Kid Friendly Dodgeball Tournament 

April 
Mon, Apr 6 - Fri Apr 10 Spring Break 

Saturday, April 18 1209 Woodside's 3rd Annual DADcathlon 
Fri, Apr 24 - Sun, Apr 26 1020 Boots, Belts, Beats, Besties 

Saturday, April 25 1002 LIVE: Frat Party: Threenager Rager 
Sunday, April 26 1301 DIY Makeup Workshop with Jasmine Suchoski 

May 
Saturday, May 2 May Day 

Saturday, May 2 1013 May Day Junior Emcee Experience 
Thursday, May 14 WES Open House 
Saturday, May 16 WSF 2026 Grand Auction 

Sunday, March 22 1402 Pickleball Rally at Alpine Hills 




